ALL RIGHTS RESERVED • www.BergenCable.com • Fairfield, NJ, USA.
For over 60 years Bergen Cable has been the name associated with wire rope
and mechanical cable assemblies. We are a leader in providing solutions in
the development of new products as well as providing value engineering
assistance to existing products. Our long-standing reputation for excellence
stems from our experienced team of professionals. Operators to engineers
are supported with the best equipment, fine-tuned manufacturing techniques
and the highest standard of quality assurance.

AMS5687
AS3509
(321 CRES)
AMS5689
AS3510
(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
K20A09 K20B09 K20C09 .022" 9"
50 Cables
w/ Ferrule
Magazine
+
50 Ferrules
in Magazine
K20A12 K20B12 K20C12 .022" 12"
K20A18 K20B18 K20C18 .022" 18"
K20A21 K20B21 K20C21 .022" 21"
K20A24 K20B24 K20C24 .022" 24"
K30A09 K30B09 K30C09 .032" 9"
K30A12 K30B12 K30C12 .032" 12"
K30A18 K30B18 K30C18 .032" 18"
K30A21 K30B21 K30C21 .032" 21"
K30A24 K30B24 K30C24 .032" 24"
K40A09 K40B09 K40C09 .040" 9"
K40A12 K40B12 K40C12 .040" 12"
K40A18 K40B18 K40C18 .040" 18"
K40A21 K40B21 K40C21 .040" 21"
K40A24 K40B24 K40C24 .040" 24"
Inconel 625 (AS3655) is available, call Bergen Cable Technologies for details.
Safety Cable™ Cables
PART NUMBER
NoMiNAL
CABLE
DiAMETER
CABLE
LENGTH  (inconel 600)
AMS5687
AS3509
(321 CRES)
AMS5689
AS3510
(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
C20A09 C20B09 C20C09 .022" 9"
Safety Cable
50 Cables
C20A12 C20B12 C20C12 .022" 12"
C20A18 C20B18 C20C18 .022" 18"
C20A21 C20B21 C20C21 .022" 21"
C20A24 C20B24 C20C24 .022" 24"
C30A09 C30B09 C30C09 .032" 9"
C30A12 C30B12 C30C12 .032" 12"
C30A18 C30B18 C30C18 .032" 18"
C30A21 C30B21 C30C21 .032" 21"
C30A24 C30B24 C30C24 .032" 24"
C40A09 C40B09 C40C09 .040" 9"
C40A12 C40B12 C40C12 .040" 12"
C40A18 C40B18 C40C18 .040" 18"
C40A21 C40B21 C40C21 .040" 21"
C40A24 C40B24 C40C24 .040" 24"
Inconel 625 (AS3655) is available, call Bergen Cable Technologies for details.
Ordering Safety Cable™ Components
Bergen Cable Technology Part Number System
PRODUCT CODE
K = Kit (Cable & Ferrule)
C =  Cable Only
F = Ferrules Only
Nominal Cable /
Ferrule Diameter
20 =  .022"
30 =  .032"
40 =  .040"
CABLE / FERRULE
MATERIAL
A =  Inconel 600
B =  321 CRES
C =  304 CRES
18 = CABLE LENGTH
  in inches
K 30 B 18
SAE Part Number System
AS3510-02-18K
Cable/Ferrule Material
AS3509 = INCONEL 600
AS3510 = 321 CRES
AS3511 = 304 CRES
   NOMINAL CABLE /
   FERRULE DIAMETER
   01 = .022"
   02 = .032"
   03 = .040"
PRODUCT CODE
K =  Kit (Cable & Ferrule)
C =   Cable Only
F =  Ferrule Only
18 = CABLE LENGTH
  in inches
Safety Cable™ Ferrules
PART NUMBER
NoMiNAL
CABLE
DiAMETER
FERRULES(inconel 600)
AMS5687
AS3509
(321 CRES)
AMS5689
AS3510
(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
F20A F20B F20C .022"
50 Ferrules
in MagazineF30A F30B F30C .032"
F40A F40B F40C .040"
Inconel 625 (AS3655) is available, call Bergen Cable Technologies for details.
Safety Cable Cross Section
.032" dia.
 3 x 7 Construction
TB201  Torque Verification Block for a quick-check method of
correct tool operation.
.040" dia.
7 x 7 Construction
.022" dia.
1 x 7 Construction
Safety Cable™ Accessories
Periodic verification of tool settings is done with the Torque
Verification Block. Indenter and tensioning mechanism
settings should be verified periodically.
COMPLETE SAFETY CABLE SYSTEM TOOL BOx
Safety Cable System Tool Boxes are a composite of all the necessary
components, and instructions to efficiently install Safety Cable. A
Terminator tool, cables, ferrules, verification block, and accessories are
packaged in a durable case, organized by contoured foam cavities, and
include installation instructions. Kits with multiple size Terminator tools
and cable diameters are also available. Contact Bergen for details.
TW-150
Precision Torque Wrench
for use with torque
verification block.
45-6N  Cutter/gripper for removing
lockwire or safety cable.
MPT-250B-SC
Lab model electronic load tester for
tension and ferrule pull-off tests.
LENGTH NOTE:  Choose a length that allows the cable
to route through the pattern and then into the tool
using the formula:
 LONGEST PATTERN LENGTH + TOOL NOSE LENGTH + 7 INCHES
 = CABLE LENGTH.
MATERIAL NOTE: 321 CRES is standard for the Aerospace Industry